X850
Tilbehør og reservedeler
PERMOBIL.NO
Tlf. 67 07 04  00
Tilbehør chassis
Tilbehør X850
1828697 - Krykkeholder
HMS nr. 204641

Backrest angle limited
Customization
required
Backrest angle limited
520mm 180° 180° Customization
required
Backrest angle limited
545mm 180° 180° Customization
required
Backrest angle limited
570mm 180° 180° 180°
595mm 180° 180° 180°
620mm 180° 180°
645mm 180°
After Market Description
AG6-1416AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1416, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1418AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1418, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1420AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1420, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1516AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1516, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1518AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1518, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1520AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1520, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1616AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1616, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1618AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1618, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1620AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1620, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1716AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1716, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1718AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1718, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1720AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1720, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1816AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1816, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1818AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1818, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1820AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1820, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1916AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1916, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1918AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1918, Air, Lumbar
AG6-1920AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 1920, Air, Lumbar
AG6-2016AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 2016, Air, Lumbar
AG6-2018AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 2018, Air, Lumbar
AG6-2020AL-P AGILITY Max Contour Direct Mount 2020, Air, Lumbar
AGILITY lateral supports  - LOW POSITION
AGILITY lateral supports  - HIGH POSITION`
108538-99-0 108537-99-0
Fot/benstøtte